Specifications are subject to change without any further notice.  Copyright © 2010 by Wavecor Ltd., Guangzhou, China. All rights reserved.
Wavecor® is a registered trademark of Wavecor Ltd.                                                For more information please visit www.Wavecor.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Page 1
WF152BD01/02   6” die cast, paper cone mid/woofers, 4/8 ohm
The 6” transducers WF152BD01 (4 ohm) and WF152BD02 (8 ohm)
were designed as high performance bass and midrange units for
compact monitors and high-end hi-fi speakers.

SPECIFICATIONS
Page 3
PACKAGING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Part no. WF152BD01-01 4 ohm version, individual packaging (one piece per box)
Part no. WF152BD01-02 4 ohm version, bulk packaging
Part no. WF152BD02-01 8 ohm version, individual packaging (one piece per box)
Part no. WF152BD02-02 8 ohm version, bulk packaging
CONNECTIONS
Thickness, both terminals: 0.5 mm
Terminal plating: Gold
Red mark for positive terminal
4.8 2.8
6.
5
7.
1
Latest update: May 1, 2010
WF152BD01/02   6” die cast, paper cone mid/woofers, 4/8 ohm
OUTLINE DRAWING
(nominal dimensions, mm)
max. 128
Foam